
KP89.1 Lake Cammack, Shaks
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd
0.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

1.7 L 6.8 Dairyland Rd
8.5 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
8.8 L 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
10.4 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
11.6 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
12.3 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
15.3 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Rd
16.1 R 1.5 Jones Rd
17.6 L 0.6 Calloway Dr
18.2 R 1.1 Turn right to stay on

Calloway Dr
19.3 R 3.4 S Jim Minor Rd
22.8 R 0.3 Kimrey Rd
23.1 L 0.8 Governor Scott Farm Rd
23.9 R 1.4 Cherry Ln
25.3 S 0.4 Trollingwood Rd
25.7 L 0.9 Trollingwood Hawfields

Rd
26.6 L 1.6 Stone St/?Stone St Ext
28.2 R >.1 Trollingwood Rd
28.3 S 0.5 N Wilkins Rd
28.8 S >.1 Bason Rd
28.8 L >.1 Roxboro Rd
28.9 R 0.2 Keck Rd
29.1 L 2.9 Haw River Hopedale Rd
32 L 0.8 Sandy Cross Rd
32.7 L 0.9 Carolina Mill Rd
33.6 L 1.1 Carolina Rd
34.7 S 0.8 Union Ridge Rd
35.5 L 2.7 Boone Rd
38.2 R 0.7 Burch Bridge Rd
38.9 R 2.7 Pagetown Rd
41.6 R 0.7 Stoney Creek Church Rd
42.3 L 1.2 Sartin Rd
43.5 R 2.7 Mt Vernon Church Rd
46.2 L 1.1 Altamahaw Union Ridge

Rd
47.3 S 3.6 Jeffries Cross Rd
50.9 L 1 NC-62 N
51.9 L 1.1 Turn left to stay on

NC-62 N
53 R 1.8 Pleasant Grove Union

School Rd
54.9 S 0.2 NC-119 N
55 R 2.5 Corbett Rd
57.6 S 1 Claibornes Rd
58.5 R 2.2 Corbett Ridge Rd
60.7 S 4.7 Carr Store Rd

At TurnGo On
65.4 R 1.6 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
67 L 3.1 Highland Farm Rd
70.1 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
70.6 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
71.9 S 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
73.7 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
73.8 S 0.1 Revere Rd/?Short St W
73.9 R 1 N Nash St
74.9 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
76 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
78.8 R 1.4 Orange Grove Rd
80.2 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
81 L 1.8 Borland Rd
82.9 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
83.5 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
86.9 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
87.5 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
88.3 L 0.8 Hillsborough Rd

End of Ride


